
One Toke Over The Line
Brewer & Shipley

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 1 ]

5432
154 bpm

1 Intro

10 Chorus9876

1514131211

19181716

23222120

282726 Verse2524

343332313029



One Toke Over The Line
Brewer & Shipley

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 2 ]

3938373635

4342 Chorus
41

40

47464544

5251504948

56555453

61605958 Verse57

676665646362



One Toke Over The Line
Brewer & Shipley

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 3 ]

7271706968

77767574 Chorus73

81807978

85848382

89888786

9493929190 Instrumental

98 Verse979695



One Toke Over The Line
Brewer & Shipley

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 4 ]

10210110099

106 Chorus105104103

110109108107

114113112111

118117116115

122121120119

126125124123


